Lloyd's Register
LRQA

CERTIFICATE SCHEDULE

Addit B.V.
Archimedesweg 2
5928 PP Venlo
The Netherlands

ISO 3834-2 Scope of Activity

Type of products (Stainless) steel aluminium components and subparts such as
enclosures, housings and frames.

Product standards  Customer specific guidelines, e.g. DIN 2303.

Parent materials groups Welding and allied processes
(ISO/TR 15608) (ISO 4063)

1.1 135

12 141

8.1 142

22.3

Responsible welding coordinator

Name Qualification
G. Pijpers IWT (diploma nr. NL IWT 1415)
Approval Certificate No: Original Approval ; 25 March 2002
RQA655760
Current Certificate ; 6 April 2014
Certificate Expiry : 31 March 2017
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MGMT. SYS.

RVAC 010
K.P. van der Mandelelaan 41a, 3062 MB Rotterdam, The Netherlands

This approval is carried out in accordance with the LRQA assessment and certification procedures and monitored by LRQA
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Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause
as 'Lloyd's Register". Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless
that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyds Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.



